

M Ex Case No. 88-2023

Order No.26 dated 11-03-2026

Today is fixed for further payment.

Petitioner files hazira through Ld. Adv.

OP files a petn. praying for time on the ground stated therein.

Hd. Considered. Prayer is allowed.

Ld. P.O. is transferred. Ld. ACJM, Kalna is incharge.

To 11-04-2026 for further payment.

Dictated and corrected by me

J.M. 2nd Court,Kalna. (I/C)